NEVADA LIVESTOCK MARKETING
Bred Cow Sale December 6th, 2023

Slaughter Cows
Heiferettes
Bulls

Front End Bred Cows 3-4 yrs (March-April)
Front End Bred Cows 5-6 yrs (March-April)
Front End Bred Cows 7-8 yrs (March-April)

Front End Bred Cows Short Solids
And Broken Mouth (March- April)

Low
$1,800.00

$1,700.00
$1,450.00

$1,150.00

Average
$0.86

$1.07
$0.97

Average
$1,950.00

$2,025.00
$1,675.00

$1,475.00

High
$1.01
$1.27

$1.09

High
$2,100.00

$2,200.00
$1,800.00

$1,625.00



