## **NEVADA LIVESTOCK MARKETING Bred Cow Sale December 6th, 2023**

		Average	High
Slaughter Cows		\$0.86	\$1.01
Heiferettes		\$1.07	\$1.27
Bulls		\$0.97	\$1.09
	Low	Average	High
Front End Bred Cows 3-4 yrs (March-April)	\$1,800.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,100.00
Front End Bred Cows 5-6 yrs (March-April)	\$1,700.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,200.00
Front End Bred Cows 7-8 yrs (March-April)	\$1,450.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,800.00
Front End Bred Cows Short Solids And Broken Mouth (March- April)	\$1,150.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,625.00